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滨海县2014年提前招聘卫技类
普通高校本科及以上毕业生计划表
	单位  专业
	临床医学
	卫生事业管理
	中医学、

中西医
临床医学
	药学
	医学检验
	医学影像
	预防医学
	麻醉学
	合计

	县人民医院
	19
	2
	　
	1
	
	3
	　
	　
	25

	县中医院
	3
	
	5
	
	1
	　
	　
	1
	10

	县妇保所
	2
	
	　
	
	　
	1
	1
	　
	4

	县疾控中心
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	2

	县二院
	2
	
	　
	
	1
	　
	　
	1
	4

	县三院
	5
	
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	5

	合  计
	31
	2
	5
	1
	2
	4
	3
	2
	50
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